
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

50 100 150 200 250

03721319_Survey_Temperature_04-12-2016(P26E)

6.625" 28#
7398-7912
PERFED:
7540-7545, 7568-7572,
7613-7676, 7691-7761,
7798-7808, 7822-7854'
7860-7912.

7230.1'-7236.4' GLM
7269.5'-7272.6 SSD
7304.7' XN
7345.2'-7353.1' PKR
7392'-7398' PKR
7398' TAIL
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SandTag Markers:
TOP MP @ 7190'
TOP S1 @ 7435'
TOP S4 @ 7537'
TOP S8 @ 7610'

WSO
7357'-7359'
7521'-7523'
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2943'

Aliso Canyon
Porter 26E

April 12, 2016

1058 PSI
19759.73 MMSCF

1178 PSI
1178 PSI

N|A
163.2 deg f.

N|A
100 FPM
7912 Ft.
7284 Ft.
628 Ft.
S.Macias
A.Kargar

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
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